A Meggitt company
vibro-meter
certified by
©Vibro-Meter SA / 268-011 / 06.04 / E 1 / 6
RPS 6U
Rack Power Supply Unit
Type RPS 6U
• Power supply unit for VM 600 series racks

To order please specify the type, designation and ordering number :
(refer to drawings on page 3)
Type Designation Ordering Number
RPS 6U AC Rack power supply unit (auto-ranging),
110 / 230 VAC, 300 W
200-582-500-01h
RPS 6U 24 DC Rack power supply unit,
24 VDC, 300 W
200-582-200-01h
RPS 6U 48 DC Rack power supply unit,
48 VDC, 300 W
200-582-300-01h
RPS 6U 72 DC Rack power supply unit (wide input)
Input voltage 57.6 to 100 VDC, 300 W
200-582-400-01h
RPS 6U 110 DC Rack power supply unit (wide input)
Input voltage 80 to 145 VDC, 300 W
200-582-600-01h
Rear Panels
To order please specify the type, designation and ordering number :
(refer to drawings on page 4, references (a) to (e))
Drawing
Ref.
Designation Ordering Number
(a) Rear panel for AC rack power supply units
(110 / 230 VAC),
fully equipped with cables
200-582-910-01h
(b) Rear panel for DC rack power supply units
(24 VDC, 48 VDC, 72 VDC, 110 VDC),
fully equipped with cables
200-582-920-01h
(c) Rear panel for DC rack power supply units
(24 VDC, 48 VDC, 72 VDC, 110 VDC),
having two DC inputs for independent mains supplies,
fully equipped with cables
200-582-990-01h
(d) Rear panel for AC rack power supply units
(110 / 230 VAC),
having two AC inputs for independent mains supplies,
fully equipped with cables and switching circuit
200-582-960-01h
(e) Rear panel for rack having an AC and a DC rack power supply unit
(110 / 230 VAC and 24 VDC, 48 VDC, 72 VDC, 110 VDC respectively),
having an AC and a DC input for independent mains supplies,
fully equipped with cables
200-582-970-01h
(f) Rear panel for DC rack power supply units
(24 VDC, 48 VDC, 72 VDC, 110 VDC),
with special earth terminal (marked M.A.L.T.),
fully equipped with cables
200-582-922-01h
In this publication, a dot (.) is used as the decimal separator and thousands are separated by spaces. Example : 12 345.678 90
Although care has been taken to assure the accuracy of the data presented in this publication, we do not assume liability for errors or omissions.
We reserve the right to alter any part of this publication without prior notice.
Head Office Your Local Agent Sales Offices
Vibro-Meter SA
Rte de Moncor 4,  P.O. Box,
CH-1701 Fribourg,  Switzerland
Sales offices in :
• Germany • France
• USA • Canada
• Singapore • United Kingdom
• Russia • Ukraine